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Green Jalapeno Cream Cheese Peppers (6 x 1Kg)
Short Product Name:
Breaded Jalapeño Cream Cheese Peppers

Green jalapeno pepper filled with cream cheese, breaded & pre-fried.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060337680004   Internal GTIN: 5060337680011   Supplier : The Foodfellas   Suppliers Product Code : FFGNCCJ

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

961kJ

230kcal
13g 5.5g 2.8g 1.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 961kJ 230kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 961kJ 

230kCal

Carbohydrates 24.3g

of which sugars 2.8g

Fat 13g

of which saturates 5.5g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 3.7g

Salt 1.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Breading (52%) (<b>WHEAT </b>Flour (Gluten), Water, Sunflower Oil, Corn Starch, Salt, Dextrose, Raising Agents (E450, E500), Stabiliser (E461), Colour (E160a)), Green Jalapeño Peppers (24%) (Green

Jalapeño Peppers, Water, Salt, Acetic Acid), Cream Cheese (24%) (Cream (<b>MILK</b>), Skimmed <b>MILK</b>, Skimmed <b>MILK</b> Powder, Tapioca Starch, Salt).

Supplier's Product Code : FFGNCCJ

Product Added : 19 June 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 June 2025

erudus id : 37c143dc0c3441b5bcc28699ea8c6a13

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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